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Referee: Debora Sighel Assistant: Mauro Avi Starter: Giovanni Talamini, Lorenzo Rebeschini 
 

Date: 27/01/2023 01:00:00 Print: 27/01/2023 11:47:43 
 

1. Draw 500m ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 23 Linda Gretter SF VGP    

rd        

2 
wt 16 Katia Filippi SF FOM    

rd 26 Laura Lorenzato SF NOA    

3 
wt 5 Sonia Bianchi SF CAR    

rd 48 Chiara Sinisi AF CAR    

4 
wt 39 Giorgia Pirotta AF CAR    

rd 44 Linda Rossi SF FAZ    

5 
wt 32 Claudia Massara SF TOR    

rd 8 Valentina Carlin SF VGP    

6 
wt 9 Alice Casagrande SF SCP    

rd 31 Alice Marletti AF CPP    

7 
wt 1 Giorgia Aiello AF CAR    

rd 27 Veronica Luciani SF NOA    

8 
wt 37 Serena Pergher AF FOM    

rd 38 Laura Peveri SF FOM    

9 
wt 51 Maybritt Vigl AF RIT    

rd 24 Giulia Lollobrigida SF FAZ    

10 
wt 47 Sofia Saronni SF CPP    

rd 40 Giulia Presti AF SCP    

11 
wt 28 Federica Maffei SF CSC    

rd 15 Silvia Federico SF SCP    
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Date: 27/01/2023 01:00:00 Print: 27/01/2023 11:47:44 
 

2. Draw 500m ASSOLUTI MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 11 Manuel De Carli AM CPP    

rd 30 Luca Marcon AM PDC    

2 
wt 29 Michele Malfatti SM GFG    

rd 10 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA    

3 
wt 43 Alessio Rossi SM NOA    

rd 14 Mattia Federico SM SCP    

4 
wt 20 Manuel Ghiotto AM NOA    

rd 35 Daniel Niero SM AER    

5 
wt 17 Fabio Francolini SM AER    

rd 25 Riccardo Lorello SM CPP    

6 
wt 7 Riccardo Bossi SM CPP    

rd 41 Simone Proverbio AM CPP    

7 
wt 33 Emanuel Moser SM CPP    

rd 52 Giacomo Zampedri AM SCP    

8 
wt 45 Alberto Maria Salino AM FPT    

rd 36 Mattia Peghini SM CPP    

9 
wt 12 Daniele Di Stefano SM NOA    

rd 3 Gianluca Bernardi AM SCP    

10 
wt 21 Andrea Giovannini SM GFG    

rd 49 Romedius Thurner SM RIT    

11 
wt 19 Davide Ghiotto SM GFG    

rd 34 Giosue' Neve AM NOA    

12 
wt 50 Alessio Trentini SM VGP    

rd 13 Marcelo Donadio SM CAR    

13 
wt 4 Francesco Betti SM FOM    

rd 18 Gabriele Galli SM CAR    

14 
wt 46 Enrico Salino SM FPT    

rd 42 Nicky Rosanelli SM FOM    

15 
wt 6 David Bosa SM FOM    

rd 2 Mattia Bernabe' AM SCP    
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3. Draw 1000m ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 16 Katia Filippi SF FOM    

rd        

2 
wt 32 Claudia Massara SF TOR    

rd 8 Valentina Carlin SF VGP    

3 
wt 23 Linda Gretter SF VGP    

rd 39 Giorgia Pirotta AF CAR    

4 
wt 5 Sonia Bianchi SF CAR    

rd 9 Alice Casagrande SF SCP    

5 
wt 51 Maybritt Vigl AF RIT    

rd 28 Federica Maffei SF CSC    

6 
wt 37 Serena Pergher AF FOM    

rd 15 Silvia Federico SF SCP    

7 
wt 31 Alice Marletti AF CPP    

rd 1 Giorgia Aiello AF CAR    

   

  

4. Draw 1000m ASSOLUTI MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 14 Mattia Federico SM SCP    

rd        

2 
wt 41 Simone Proverbio AM CPP    

rd 30 Luca Marcon AM PDC    

3 
wt 10 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA    

rd 45 Alberto Maria Salino AM FPT    

4 
wt 11 Manuel De Carli AM CPP    

rd 7 Riccardo Bossi SM CPP    

5 
wt 33 Emanuel Moser SM CPP    

rd 13 Marcelo Donadio SM CAR    

6 
wt 46 Enrico Salino SM FPT    

rd 18 Gabriele Galli SM CAR    

7 
wt 49 Romedius Thurner SM RIT    

rd 42 Nicky Rosanelli SM FOM    

8 
wt 34 Giosue' Neve AM NOA    

rd 2 Mattia Bernabe' AM SCP    

9 
wt 50 Alessio Trentini SM VGP    

rd 6 David Bosa SM FOM    
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Date: 29/01/2023 01:00:00 Print: 27/01/2023 11:47:45 
 

5. Draw 3000m ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 48 Chiara Sinisi AF CAR    

rd 47 Sofia Saronni SF CPP    

2 
wt 24 Giulia Lollobrigida SF FAZ    

rd 40 Giulia Presti AF SCP    

3 
wt 26 Laura Lorenzato SF NOA    

rd 27 Veronica Luciani SF NOA    

4 
wt 44 Linda Rossi SF FAZ    

rd 38 Laura Peveri SF FOM    

   

  

6. Draw 5000m ASSOLUTI MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 29 Michele Malfatti SM GFG    

rd        

2 
wt 20 Manuel Ghiotto AM NOA    

rd 52 Giacomo Zampedri AM SCP    

3 
wt 43 Alessio Rossi SM NOA    

rd 3 Gianluca Bernardi AM SCP    

4 
wt 36 Mattia Peghini SM CPP    

rd 35 Daniel Niero SM AER    

5 
wt 25 Riccardo Lorello SM CPP    

rd 19 Davide Ghiotto SM GFG    

6 
wt 12 Daniele Di Stefano SM NOA    

rd 17 Fabio Francolini SM AER    

7 
wt 4 Francesco Betti SM FOM    

rd 21 Andrea Giovannini SM GFG    

   

 
   

   

    

 


